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DANONE S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120644

Overview

2024/04/17 17:35:21

Price
58.54 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.60% (0.92)

FR0000120644

BN

Euronext Paris
EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

37,575 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

58.46 EUR (30)
58.78 EUR (2)
57.66 EUR
58.70 EUR
57.64 EUR
57.62 EUR
58.448357 EUR
1,410,166
82,421,886.00
5,995
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24927791,154589534,158756075,160015542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120644&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3db1fb7b47a3e2dd4966c6eada06c24186c5eead8d54ebb55ca4a9b3d1d7a53f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=950ea8024f814ea5a&time=1713465995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40972cfb74fa7ff95e5eabef9667100823558d7f318f572d2b16a46ea8ca6be9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5269d32dd96ab0cea&time=1713465995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2fadbab1a412e4fe04ce12485a5c84779bb7f4bfb79b0b7554a6c5018c54909&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38ade191ff687d47d&time=1713465995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2f8147982e3c1a85acd19f93c2bf26e44e0d0b80ebc5b92dcbb1ad84707e3e8&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=acae4d107f80d3ca9&time=1713465995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d5e39b85eaa7aa375ca59e3fb2f7d0bbf9c8bbe6840e764a7428220d9ec7bfd&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d8c2e776c50f4f78c&time=1713465995&tool=RSC

DANONE S.A.

Details

2024/04/17 17:35:21

Price

58.54 EUR

Difference (] 1.60% (0.92)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120644
Symbol BN
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,575 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.46 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 58.78 EUR (2)
Open 57.66 EUR
High 58.70 EUR
Low 57.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.62 EUR
VWAP 58.448357 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,410,166
Trading volume 82,421,886.00
Number of trades 5,995
Last size 539
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +713% -1.77% -3.18%
Perf (abs.) +3.83 -1.04 -1.89
Beta 0.11 0.33 0.48
Volatility 12.87 13.69 18.52

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/17

2024/
0417

2024/
0417

2024/
04117

2024/

Time

17:35

09:05

19:24

17:15

10:27

Price

58.64 EUR

57.82 EUR

58.52 EUR

58.58 EUR

58.32 EUR

57.86 EUR (1,045,739
58.78 EUR (1,022,676
59.78 EUR (1,022,361

63.80 EUR (2024/02/22

57.16 EUR (2024/04/10
63.80 EUR (2024/02/22
50.59 EUR (2023/10/06

)
)
)
57.18 EUR (1,094,340)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.28 86
0.00 3
1.22 85
0.00 6
0.04 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19983

DANONE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/17

2024/
04/17

2024/
04117

2024/
04/02

17:30

08:00

08:00

17:48

21:30

17:35

19:31

08:08

18:00

58.51 EUR

57.68 EUR

57.68 EUR

58.60 EUR

60.76 USD

58.54 EUR

58.34 EUR

57.26 EUR

1.75

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.04

82.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

58.354 CHF 0.00

18

5,995
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2039569
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9489506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19981
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407580519

DANONE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

DANONE

ONE PLANET . OME HEALTH

Contact Details
DANONE SA

17, boulevard Haussmann - 75009 Paris
Telefon: +33-1-44-35-20-20
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Antoine de Saint-
Affrique

Bruno Chevot
Charlie Cappetti
Christian
Stammkoetter
Henri Bruxelles
Isabelle Esser
Jean-Marc
Magnaudet
Jurgen Esser
Laurent Sacchi
Pablo Perversi
Roberto di
Bernardini
Shane Grant
Silvia Davila

Vikram Agarwal

Véronique

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Penchienati-Bosetta Committee

Board of directors

Gilles Schnepp

Susan Roberts

Bettina Theissig

Frédéric Boutebba

Gilbert Ghostine

Géraldine Picaud

Lise Kingo

Patrice Louvet

Sanijiv Soshil Mehta

Valérie
Chapoulaud-
Floquet

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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